
20 | 2021 CONUNDRUM, California

25 |2021 TREANA by AUSTIN HOPE , Paso Robles

32| 2023 DELILLE “Chaleur Blanc” Washington

WHITE BLENDS

prices subject to house charge and service charge

SPANISH WHITE

30 |2021 IZADI “ Rioja” Spain

30 |2021 MORGADIO “Albarino” Spain

CHARDONNAY

33 |2019 THE PRISONER " Carneros" , Oakville

45 |2021 CAKEBREAD CELLARS, Napa Valley, Rutherford, CA

45 |2023 FLOWERS, Sonoma Coast

64|2022 GROTH , Napa

30 |2020 JORDAN, Sonoma County "Russian River"

55 |2022 FAR NIENTE, Napa Valley, California

30 |2021 TREANA by AUSTIN HOPE, Central Coast

51|2021 ORIN SWIFT “Mannequin” Saint Helena, CA

47|2023 STAG’S LEAP “Kaira” Napa

54   | JACQUART, Champagne Brut, France

57   |  LANSON, Champagne Brut, France

80   | MOET & CHANDON, Champagne, France

25   |STEORRA Brut. Sparkling Chardonnay. Russian River

88   | VEUVE CLICQUOT, Champagne,  France

325 | 2015 DOM PERIGNON, Champagne, France

SPARKLING WHITE

32   |UNSHACKLED, by The Prisoner, Oakville, CA

ROSE

CHENIN BLANC

 25 |2021 SALDO, by The Prisoner, Oakville, CA

30 |2021 EMMOLO, Napa Valley

36|2023 CAKEBREAD, Napa

SAUVIGNON BLANC

MERLOT

76|2022 CAKEBREAD, Napa,  a117

30|2022 QUATTRO THEORY, Napa D409

32|2023 ORIN SWIFT “Advice From John” CA d401

52|2019 ROMBAUER, Napa Valley  .d401. 

MALBEC

38|2018 BRAMARE, "Vina Cobos" By Paul Hobbs .a105.

25 |2017 CATENA, MENDOZA, ARGENTINA .A107.

25 |2018 FELINO, "MENDOZA"   .B204.

40|2021 LASORDA FAMILY VINEYARDS “1958

Collection” Paso Robles b206 NEW!

32 | RED SCHOONER VOYAGE 10 , CAYMUS

VINEYARD C314.

ITALIAN REDS

30|2014 LUCENTE “Toscana” Italy b210

50|2016 COTO DE IMAZ “Rioja” b207.

OTHER REDS

100| 2021 CHATEAU GISCOURS “Margaux” France

64 |2011 J VINEYARDS,”Pinot Meunier” Russian River   b213. 

40|2014 RUNQUIST “Petit Verdot” Stanislaus County d413

PETITE SIRAH

70 |2004 CALIBAN, "The Noble Savage" Napa Valley     a114. 

59|2014 MAXVILLE, Napa Valley    c306. 

35|2022 OPTIO VINEYARDS Paso Robles   b217

162|2014 SWITCHBACK RIDGE, Napa Valley d406.

TEMPRANILLO

35|2022 OPTIO VINEYARDS Paso Robles b217

GRENACHE

35|2022 OPTIO VINEYARDS Paso Robles  b217

SPANISH REDS

35| 2021 CASA CASTILLO “ MONASTRELL”  SPAIN  D411.

220|2015 CLOS ERASMUS, "PRIORAT" RED WINE   A110. 

35| 2019 EVODIA “ GARNACHA” SPAIN  D411.

35| 2017 PRINCIPE DE VIANA “ CRIANZA” SPAIN   D411.

Wine By The Bottle



57 |2017 ANCIENT PEAKS, Oyster Ridge  |a101|

70| 2021 AUSTIN HOPE 1L, Paso Robles, CA  |a102|

150 |2020 AUSTIN HOPE “Reserve” Paso Robles    |a103|

90|2020 BV “Rutherford Reserve” Napa |a104|

57 |2016 BURGESS, “Contadina”, Napa Valley   |a102|

106 |2013 CULT Napa Valley   |a115|

163| 2021 CAKEBREAD “Benchland Select” Napa a102

98| 2021 CAKEBREAD , Napa .a113

104|2012 CALCAREOUS, "Signature" Paso Robles   |a106|

280|2019 CAYMUS “Special Selection” Napa Valley |a102| 

115 |2020 CAYMUS, Napa Valley - 750 mL   |a108|

131 |2021 CAYMUS, Napa Valley- 1L   |a108|

102 |2021 CAYMUS “Inaugural Release” CA    |a101 |

40  |2019 CROSSBARN, Sonoma, CA  |a114|

140 |2019 DAOU, Soul of a Lion - 95 pts. Wine Advo, Paso Robles  |a116|

175|2022 DON MELCHOR, Chile |C319| NEW!

70 | 2021 DUCKHORN, Napa  |c311| 

65|2021 FAUST, Napa Valley - 90 pts. Wine Advocate   |b202|

112|2018 FAUST “The Pact” Coombsville" Napa Valley .b202.

299|2021 FAVIA Oakville, Napa |b203| 

185|2021 FORTUNATE SON “The Dreamer”  Napa Valley  |b211|

212| 2019 FORTUNATE SON “The Diplomat” Napa  |b211|

340|2018 GHOST BLOCK, "Single Vineyard" Napa Valley | b205|

104|2021 GROTH “40th Vintage” Oakville, Napa  b206 

40 |2016 HALTER RANCH, Paso Robles  .b210.

350|2014 HEITZ, Napa b210

80|2018 HEITZ, Napa  .b210.

190|2018 HEITZ “Trailside” Rutherford, Napa  b217

325|2019 HEITZ “ Martha’s Vineyard” Oakville, Napa NEW! |C320|

100|2022 HESS “Mount Veeder” Napa. |B200|

170|2012   JARVIS, "State Grown" Cave Fermented, Napa Valley  b212.

43 | 2020 JUSTIN, Paso Robles   .b215.

120|2020 KLIPSUN. WA b210

180 |2018 LA SIRENA, Napa Valley   .c302.

137 |2008 LAZY SUSAN RANCH, Diamond Mountain District - Napa Valley  .d413.

75|2018 LION TAMER , Napa Valley  .c304.

53 |2017 MARKHAM, Napa Valley Vineyards  .c305.

41|2019 MARKHAM Napa Valley Vineyards  .c305.

112|2018 MT. BRAVE "Mt. Veeder" Napa Valley  .c307

120|2022 NICKEL AND NICKEL “CC Ranch” Napa.  c316

80|2019 PENFOLDS, South Australia. d415

75 |2019 PINE RIDGE , Napa .c311.

82 |2021 THE PRISONER, NAPA VALLEY   .c312.

43| 2021 THE PRISONER, “UNSHACKLED” CA   .d400.

40|2018 QUILT, Napa   .c315.

32 |2021 RAEBURN, Sonoma   .d412.

120 |2009 ROBERT FOLEY “Claret” Napa   .c316.

160|2018 ROMBAUER, Proprietor Selection, Napa Valley   .d401.

30  |2022 SCATTERED PEAKS, Napa .d403

200|2017 SILVER OAK, Napa Valley .d402. 

91|2019 THE SETTING, Alexander Valley, Sonoma County  .c320.

96|2021 STAGS LEAP “Artemis” Napa  d406

CABERNET SAUVIGNON SYRAH/SHIRAZ

89 |2018 BOOKER, "Vertigo" Paso Robles   d408.

750|2007 HUNDRED ACRE “Ancient Way” b214.

62|2013 JEAN-LUC COLOMBO, TerresBruslessCoronas- France    b214.

185 |2013 KONGSGAARD, Napa Valley - 99 pts. Wine Advocate   c301.

200|2014 KONGSGAARD, Napa Valley - 99 pts. Wine Advocate   c301.

40| 2021 LASORDA FAMILY VINEYARDS “1958 Collection” 

Paso Robles  b206 

100|2012 SHAFER, "Relentless" Napa Valley - 97 pts. Wine Advocate  c 321. 

108 |2014 SHAFER, "Relentless" Napa Valley - 97 pts. Wine Advocate   c321.

108|2017 SHAFER “Relentless” Napa Valley. c321

49|2018 RIDGE, Geyserville" Sonoma Coast     c317.

49|2018 RIDGE, "Lytton Springs" Sonoma Coast   c317. 

ZINFANDEL



MERITAGE & RED BLENDS

25| 2018 ANCIENT PEAKS “Renegade”, Paso Robles    a101. 

76 |2018 BV, Tapestry- Red Wine, Napa Valley    a104. 

29 |2020 BOOKER, “HARVEY AND HARRIET”, Paso Robles     b208. 

130|2018 BOOKER, "Oublie" Paso Robles     c309.    

75 |2019 CAYMUS SUISUN, “Grand Durif”    a110. 

56 |2012 COPPOLA ELEANOR, Red Wine     a111. 

199 |2015 CLOS ERASMUS, "Priorat" Red Wine    a110. 

150 |2011 M. CHAPOUTIER, "Monier de la Sizeranne" Hermitage, Northern Rhone    a109. 

32 |2022 DELILLE CELLARS “D2” Columbia Valley, WA. A107

90 |2015 DOMINUS, "Napa Nook", Yountville    b200. 

104|2020 GROTH “Oakcross” Oakville c307.

72|2021 LANCASTER ESTATE “Winemaker’s Cuvee” Alexander Valley  c300

40|2021 LASORDA FAMILY VINEYARDS “Super Tuscan” Paso Robles b206 

32 |2021 McPRICE MYERS “High on the Hog” Paso Robles  b212.  

40 |2022 MARGERUM “M5” Santa Barbara.   c304. 

75|2010 MODUS OPERANDI CELLARS, "Vicarious" Napa Valley - Red Blend     d407. 

75 |2021 ORIN SWIFT “8 Years In The Desert” St. Helena, CA   c303. 

75 |2022 ORIN SWIFT “Machete” St. Helena, CA d401

375|2017 OPUS ONE by ROBERT MONDAVI" Napa Valley    c 308 

220|2021 OVERTURE by Opus One. Napa, CA c306

25 |2022 PESSIMIST by DAOU Paso Robles NEW!    c303. 

25 |2006 PRIMUS Chile. c310.

60 |2019 THE PRISONER, "Red Wine, Napa Valley    c313. 

299|2021 QUINTESSA “Rutherford” Napa   d411. 100 POINTS “WINE ENTHUSIAST”

PINOT NOIR

36 |2022 PONZI, “Tavola” Willamette Valley, OR  c310. 

102| 2022 ARCHERY SUMMIT, "Dundee Hills" Willamette Valley, OR    a103.

61| 2023 CAKEBREAD “Two Creeks” Anderson Valley  a117

65 |2019 CONVENE, Sonoma Coast, California  d410. 

32 |2021 ERATH, OR b205

72 |2022 HANZELL “Sabella” Sonoma Coast  b213.

108 |2021 DuMOL, “Macintyre Estate” Sonoma Coast   b201.

140|2018 KISTLER, Sonoma Coast.  b213.

160 |2020 KOSTA BROWNE, Anderson Valley   b217.

208|2020 KOSTA BROWNE, “Cerise” Anderson Valley b217.

160 |2021 KOSTA BROWNE, Russian River   b217.

160 |2017 KOSTA BROWNE “Gaps Crown Vineyard” Sonoma Coast b217.

215 |2019 KOSTA BROWNE, "Gaps Crown Vineyard" Sonoma Coast    b217.

125|2018 PAUL HOBBS, Katherine Linsay State" Russian River   c311.

40 |2022 RESONANCE, Willamette Valley, OR c318

95 |2021 SUMMER DREAMS by Hundred  Acre “Stargazing” Sonoma d404.

158|2022 SUMMER DREAMS by Hundred Acre “Haleys Comet” Sonoma Coast d405 

158|2022 SUMMER DREAMS by Hundred Acre “Golden Hour” Sonoma d405

158|2022 SUMMER DREAMS by Hundred Acre “Super Chill” Sonoma d405

67|2021 TWOMEY by Silver Oak Russian River   d414. 

27|2023 WAIRAU RIVER “Marlborough”, New Zealand 

133|2021 WILLIAMS SELYEM, Sonoma d409  


